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+86.21.2201.8092
ahuang@jonesday.com

D. Grayson Yeargin

He R

+1.202.879.3634
gyeargin@jonesday.com

Michael P. Gurdak

A R

+1.202.879.5470
mpgurdak@jonesday.com

Chase D. Kaniecki

A i

+1.202.879.3734
ckaniecki@jonesday.com

Diego A. Ortega

HE R

+1.202.879.4662
dortega@jonesday.com

JEARE

Jb3
+86.10.5866.1183
jtang@jonesday.com

Bevin M.B. Newman

He R

+1.202.879.3833
bmnewman@jonesday.com

Sean T. Boyce

1

+971.4.709.8416
sboyce@jonesday.com

Lindsey M. Nelson
R

+1.202.879.3735
Imnelson@jonesday.com
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Ross Keene (FFH)
g
+86.21.2201.8010
rkeene@jonesday.com

Laura Fraedrich

He R

+1.202.879.3646
Ifraedrich@jonesday.com

Justin T. Huff

A R
+1.202.879.3760
jthuff@jonesday.com

Christopher M. Tipler
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+1.202.879.3649
ctipler@jonesday.com
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